High-frequency Relay G6Z 111
TO BE DISCONTINUED MARCH 31, 2016
High-frequency Relay
G6Z
Miniature 2.6-GHz-Band, SPDT,
High-frequency Relay
• Superior high-frequency characteristics include an isolation
of 30 dB min., insertion loss of 0.5 dB max., and V.S.W.R.

• Choose between 75- or 50- impedance models
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend:
Classification Structure Contact
form
Terminal
arrangement
Characteristic
impedance
Rated coil voltage Model
Through-hole Surface Mount
Non-latching Fully
sealed
SPDT E-shape 75  3, 4.5, 5, 9, 12, and 24 VDC G6Z-1PE G6Z-1FE
50  G6Z-1PE-A G6Z-1FE-A
Y-shape 75  G6Z-1P G6Z-1F
50  G6Z-1P-A G6Z-1F-A
Single coil
latching
E-shape 75  G6ZU-1PE G6ZU-1FE
50  G6ZU-1PE-A G6ZU-1FE-A
Y-shape 75  G6ZU-1P G6ZU-1F
50  G6ZU-1P-A G6ZU-1F-A
Dual coil
latching
E-shape 75  G6ZK-1PE G6ZK-1FE
50  G6ZK-1PE-A G6ZK-1FE-A
Y-shape 75  G6ZK-1P G6ZK-1F
50  G6ZK-1P-A G6ZK-1F-A
Rated coil voltage
Notes:  1.  When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G6Z-1PE-A-DC12
   2.   When ordering tape packing (surface mount models), add  "-TR" to the model number.
Example: G6ZU-1FE-TR-DC12
      "-TR" is not part of the relay model number.  Therefore, it is not marked on the relay case.
Tape packing
1.   Relay Function
   None:   Non-latching